Jid
2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON

TYPE OF ACCOUNTS

REAL ESTATE REGULAR
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O

TOTAL REAL ESTATE TAXABLE

REAL ESTATE EXEMPT

REAL ESTATE TOTALS
PERSONAL

MOTOR VEHICLE
FINAL TOTAL

FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE

TAX FOR THIS LIST IS COMPUTED AS FOLLOWS:
REAL ESTATE REGULAR NET

ELDERLY HOME OWNERS NET

MOTOR VEHICLE NET

PERSONAL PROPERTY NET

TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT

§ OF ACCOUNTS

2316
39

2355

91

2446

m
5489
8646

8555

Gl VALUE 02/09/2021

GROSS ASSESSMENT

373,655,170
4,676,300
378,331,470

37,617,857

415,949,327
35,714,374
45,516, 685

497,180,386

459,562, 529

372,115,700
4,448,300
45,438,845
34,512,254
456,515,099

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS

1,539,470
228,000
1,767,470

37,617,857

39,385,327
1,202,120

77,0840
40, 665, 287

3,047,430

TOTAL NET VALU

372,115,700
4,448,300

376, 564, 000

376, 564,000
34,512,254
45,438,845

456,515,099

456,515,099



PART I ~ REAL BST%TB‘ZOZO GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/05/2021

CODE E OF ACCTS

100
200

300

400
500
600
800

1,947
53

8

?

327
256

2,600

DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL
§commcm1.
INDUSTRIAL

iPUBLIC UTILITY

rﬂCANT LAND

{USE ASSESSMENT
H
‘APARTMENTS

GRAND TOTAL
1

H
1
!

PAGE: 2
GROSS ASSESSMENT
286,604,877
25,344,800
3,206,850
34,405,800
13,836,110
5,339,133
513,900

378,331,470



PART II - MOTOR VEHICLE 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021

PAGE: 3
CODE § OF ACCTS ~ :DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION GROSS ASSESSMENT
01 3206 . PASSENGER 28,941,485
02 170 .COMMERCIAL 2,114,460
03 881 " ICOMBINATION 10,081,420
04 57 T Emm 457,830
08 1175 " 'ALL OTHER REGISTERED MV 3,921,490

5489 GRAND TOTAL 45,516, 605



PART III ~ PERSONAL PROPERTY 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON
Pi

CODE # OF ACCTS

10 10
11 9
13 3
14 2
16 125
17 30
18 13
19 35
20 96
21 8
22 9
23 59
24 385
25 230
9 445

1,459

DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION

{INDUSTRIAL MGE.
HORSES/PONIES. .
MAN. M & E.....
koaxns HOMES. . .
IsunulFxx/Eop...
FARM MACH......
FARM TOOLS.....
MECHANICS TOOLS
Eop EQUIPMENT. .
TELECOM EQUIP
CABLES/COND/ETC
SUPPLIES.......
MISC TAX PROP..
}5& PENALTY....
bouaas

GRAND TOTAL

GROSS ASSESSMENT

1,123,290
49,890
274,040
205,800
1,724,929
1,257,510
7,420
182,120
274,240
1,227,680
22,702,320
86,054
1,359,511
741,149
4,498,421

35,724,374

GL VALUE 02/09/2021



PART IV - TAX EXEMPTIONS 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON

CODE EXEMPTION DESCRIPTION

- xT O mM m o N o »

€ = © v 0 ZT X r = «

NON-REIMBURSED EXEMPTION
REIMB ADDL VET / INCOME
REIMB ADDL VET/NON INCOME
DISABILITY - NON REIMB
100% DISABLED - REIMB
BLIND

ECONOMIC & DEVELOPMENTAL
ENVIROMENTAL & DEVELOPM
FARM & ME&HANICS

SOLAR ENERGY/POLLUT CNTRL
PP/TAX EXEMPT INSTITUTION
INDIVIDUALS

MISCELLANEOUS
MANUFACTURERS & TRUCKS
PHASE-IN RESIDENTIAL
PHASE-IN NON RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL FIXED ASSMNT
MV

MME

GRAND TOTAL

NUMBER

261
16
230

18

27

553

REAL ESTATE  NUMBER

490,000 40
42,000 1
155,360 36
18,000 2
3,000
1,059,110

1,767,470 79

MOTCR VEHICLE

51,000
1,560
23,280

2,000

77,840

GL VALUE 02/09/2021
PAGE: §

NUMBER

75
10
10

97

PERSONAL

1,025,250
9,010
149,990

17,870
1,202,120

TOTAL
541, 000
43,560
178, 640

20,000
3,000

2,084,360
9,010
149,990

17,870
3,047,430



SUMMARY TOTAL PAGE 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021 ¥
TOTAL EXEMPTIONS GROSS ASSESSMENT NET VALUE

TOTAL PART 1: REAL PROPERTY (CODES 100 THRU 800) 378,331,470
TOTAL PART 2: REG.MOTOR VEHICLE (CODES 01-04, #8) 45,516, 685
TOTAL PART 3: PERSONAL PROPERTY (CODE 9 THRU 25) 35,714,374
TOTAL GROSS GRAND LIST VALUES " 459,562,529
TOTAL PART 4: PROPERTY EXEMPTION (CODES A-R}

REAL ESTATE 1,767,470

MOTOR VEHICLE 77,840

PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,202,120
TOTAL PART 4: 3,047,430

TOTAL NET GRAND LIST,VALUE 456,515,099



