

2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021

TYPE OF ACCOUNTS	# OF ACCOUNTS	GROSS ASSESSMENT	TOTAL EXEMPTIONS	TOTAL NET VALU
REAL ESTATE REGULAR	2316	373,655,170	1,539,470	372,115,700
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O	39	4,676,300	228,000	4,448,300
TOTAL REAL ESTATE TAXABLE	2355	378,331,470	1,767,470	376,564,000
REAL ESTATE EXEMPT	91	37,617,857	37,617,857	0
REAL ESTATE TOTALS	2446	415,949,327	39,385,327	376,564,000
PERSONAL	711	35,714,374	1,202,120	34,512,254
MOTOR VEHICLE	5489	45,516,685	77,840	45,438,845
FINAL TOTAL	8646	497,180,386	40,665,287	456,515,099
FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE	8555	459,562,529	3,047,430	456,515,099

TAX FOR THIS LIST IS COMPUTED AS FOLLOWS:

REAL ESTATE REGULAR NET	372,115,700
ELDERLY HOME OWNERS NET	4,448,300
MOTOR VEHICLE NET	45,438,845
PERSONAL PROPERTY NET	34,512,254
TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT	456,515,099

PART I - REAL ESTATE 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021  
PAGE: 2

CODE #	OF ACCTS	DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION	GROSS ASSESSMENT
100	1,947	RESIDENTIAL	295,604,877
200	53	COMMERCIAL	25,344,800
300	8	INDUSTRIAL	3,286,850
400	7	PUBLIC UTILITY	34,405,800
500	327	VACANT LAND	13,836,110
600	256	USE ASSESSMENT	5,339,133
800	2	APARTMENTS	513,900
	2,600	GRAND TOTAL	378,331,470

PART II - MOTOR VEHICLE 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021  
PAGE: 3

CODE # OF ACCTS	DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION	GROSS ASSESSMENT
01 3206	PASSENGER	28,941,485
02 170	COMMERCIAL	2,114,460
03 881	COMBINATION	10,081,420
04 57	FARM	457,830
08 1175	ALL OTHER REGISTERED MV	3,921,490
5489	GRAND TOTAL	45,516,685

PART III - PERSONAL PROPERTY 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021  
 PAGE: 4

CODE #	OF ACCTS	DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION	GROSS ASSESSMENT
10	10	INDUSTRIAL M&E.	1,123,290
11	9	HORSES/PONIES..	49,890
13	3	MAN. M & E.....	274,040
14	2	MOBILE HOMES...	205,800
16	125	FURN/FIX/EQP...	1,724,929
17	30	FARM MACH.....	1,257,510
18	13	FARM TOOLS.....	7,420
19	35	MECHANICS TOOLS	182,120
20	96	EDP EQUIPMENT..	274,240
21	8	TELECOM EQUIP	1,227,680
22	9	CABLES/COND/ETC	22,702,320
23	59	SUPPLIES.....	86,054
24	385	MISC TAX PROP..	1,359,511
25	230	25% PENALTY....	741,149
9	445	NONREG	4,498,421
	1,459	GRAND TOTAL	35,714,374

PART IV - TAX EXEMPTIONS 2020 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON GL VALUE 02/09/2021  
PAGE: 5

CODE	EXEMPTION DESCRIPTION	NUMBER	REAL ESTATE	NUMBER	MOTOR VEHICLE	NUMBER	PERSONAL	TOTAL
A	NON-REIMBURSED EXEMPTION	261	490,000	40	51,000			541,000
B	REIMB ADDL VET / INCOME	16	42,000	1	1,560			43,560
C	REIMB ADDL VET/NON INCOME	230	155,360	36	23,280			178,640
D	DISABILITY - NON REIMB							
E	100% DISABLED - REIMB	18	18,000	2	2,000			20,000
F	BLIND	1	3,000					3,000
G	ECONOMIC & DEVELOPMENTAL							
H	ENVIROMENTAL & DEVELOPM							
I	FARM & MECHANICS	27	1,059,110			75	1,025,250	2,084,360
J	SOLAR ENERGY/POLLUT CNTRL					10	9,010	9,010
K	PP/TAX EXEMPT INSTITUTION					10	149,990	149,990
L	INDIVIDUALS							
M	MISCELLANEOUS							
N	MANUFACTURERS & TRUCKS							
O	PHASE-IN RESIDENTIAL							
P	PHASE-IN NON RESIDENTIAL							
Q	RESIDENTIAL FIXED ASSMNT							
T	MV							
U	MME					2	17,870	17,870
	GRAND TOTAL	553	1,767,470	79	77,840	97	1,202,120	3,047,430

SUMMARY TOTAL PAGE

2020

GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF PRESTON

GL VALUE 02/09/2021

	TOTAL EXEMPTIONS	GROSS ASSESSMENT	NET VALUE
TOTAL PART 1: REAL PROPERTY (CODES 100 THRU 800)		378,331,470	
TOTAL PART 2: REG.MOTOR VEHICLE (CODES 01-04, #8)		45,516,685	
TOTAL PART 3: PERSONAL PROPERTY (CODE 9 THRU 25)		35,714,374	
TOTAL GROSS GRAND LIST VALUES		459,562,529	
TOTAL PART 4: PROPERTY EXEMPTION (CODES A-R)			
REAL ESTATE	1,767,470		
MOTOR VEHICLE	77,840		
PERSONAL PROPERTY	1,202,120		
TOTAL PART 4:	3,047,430		
TOTAL NET GRAND LIST VALUE			456,515,099